Thorpe 30th Seaton Classic 15/10/2012'?3?4 ;
13/10/2012 - 14/10/2012 o

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1 Banks George 17 M
S 40 S
RS 1x not credit 40 RS
B 60 B
F 60 F
RB 60 RB
RF 60 RF
(@] 90 (@]
RO 90 RO
WB 1x not credit 80 WB 3x not credit
WF 80 WF
RWB 3x not credit RWB 3x not credit
RWF 3x not credit RWF out of time
out of time
First pass : 660 Second pass :
Total : 660
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First pass :
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Second pass :

Total

3x not credit
150
90
90
310
60
310

1x not credit 150

Fall

1160

3390




